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WP - XD 0.2 (20 .. 63)
New Listing

MACO : 1,080.0 m share

N
5
TAPAC - XD 0.06 (24 4i.q. 63)

THAILAND

Thursday, 20 February 2020

wawaus
6
IRC - XD 0.4164 (28 n.w. 63)
KTIS - XD 0.15 (21 n.w. 63)

Ang
7
WHABT XN : @0.011u
WHABT - XD 0.164 (25 .W. 63)
WHA-W1 XE 1:10.2396@3.41811%
New Listing
TWZ :-40.0 m share

FTREIT - XD 0.167 (11 {l.. 63)

CPNREIT XB : @1

GLANDRT XN : @9.1211%1
GLANDRT - XD 0.2078 (12 .n. 63)
GLANDRT - XD 3.904 (12 .n. 63)
GLANDRT XB : @11

INTUCH - XD 1.3 (23 131.1. 63)
LHHOTEL - XD 0.29 (12 1.0 63)
LHPF - XD 0.09 (12 .. 63)
LHSC - XD 0.155 (12 1.0, 63)
QHHR - XD 0.198 (12 1.0, 63)
QHPF - XD 0.243 (12 1.1 63)
THCOM - XD 0.2 (21 w1.81. 63)
VGI- XD 0,045 (6 1.3 63)

BTSGIF - XD 0.181 (13 fi.a. 63)
BTSGIF XN : @0.034u
FUTUREPF - XD 0.3616 (13 1. 63)
GPSC- XD 0.8 (17 tu.01. 63)
IMPACT - XD 0.3 (12 fi.a. 63)

IRPC - XD 0.1 (24 1a1.81. 63)

LPN - XD 0.4 (9 1.1, 63)

PLANB - XD 0.0618 (11 1.q. 63)
QHOP - XD 0.12 (13 f.p. 63)

CPTGF - XD 0.211 (16 1.8, 63)
EGATIF - XD 0.19 (16 f1.a. 63)
GGC - XD 0.2 (29 1.1, 63)
GVREIT - XD 0.2165 (13 f1.a. 63)
SPVI- XD 0.1 (22 1.1, 63)
TFFIF - XD 0.1163 (16 1.. 63)
TOP- XD 05 (21 .81, 63)
TTLPF - XD 0.4 (16 41.0. 63)

10 1 12 13 14
DTAC - XD 1.61 (24 v.8.. 63) CPNCG - XD 0.2005 (3 i.n. 63) METCO - XD 10 (28 n.w. 63) 1DIV - XD 0.24 (28 n.w. 63)
DIF - XD 0.261 (3 i.. 63) PTTEP - XD 3.75 (10 1.2, 63) GCAP - XD 0.1 (7 w.21. 63)
ERWPF XN : @0.13041 HYDRO XR 5: 1@0.291
POPF - XD 0.2569 (3 §i.n. 63) TDEX - XD 0.27 (28 A.W. 63)
PPF- XD 0.2107 (3 i.a. 63)
SIRIP - XD 0.15 (3 1.q. 63)
17 18 19 20 21
JASIF-XD 0.2 (411.5. 63) RAM - XD 0.9 (28 A.W. 63) ADVANC - XD 3.56 (22 131.81. 63) MC - XD 0.35 (4 f1.0. 63)
NEXXR 4:1@2.51 UKEM-W2 XE 1:1@0.5u New Listing
PDJ: 24.314 m share
TWZ : 1,397.737 m share
24 25 26 27 28

DELTA - XD 1.8 (9 t31.81. 63)
HREIT - XD 0.1987 (30 41.q. 63)
MBKET - XD 0.18 (20 tu.1. 63)
PICO - XD 0.25 (20 41.a. 63)
PM- XD 053 (11 .0, 63)
PPP-XD0.2 (11 %.A. 63)
PT-XD 0.4 (11 w.n. 63)
PTTGC- XD 1 (28 1at.81. 63)
SNC - XD 0.35 (27 u.81. 63)
TASCO - XD 1.1 (24 wa.21. 63)

XD (SD)=Stock dividend
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UHriuniu

fdunau 2563

unsg a9As We WOuRUG Ans
2 3 4 5 6
AMATAR - XD 0.17 (20 fi.. 63) BCPG - XD 0.16 (23 va1.21. 63) IFS - XD 0.235 (15 W.A. 63) SYNEX - XD 0.32 (12 w.A. 63)
BLAND - XD 0.04 (13 1. 63) CPI - XD 0.071 (15 w.A. 63) KSL- XD 0.05 (20 .. 63) TNP - XD 0.03 (19 W.A. 63)
GAHREIT - XD 0.3 (18 fi.¢. 63) CPR- XD 0.13 (27 w.a. 63) RATCH - XD 1.25 (23 1u.21. 63)
TIF1- XD 0.16 (18 fi.a. 63) DCC - XD 0.027 (30 vau.&1. 63) TXR10:1@0.03u0
TLHPF - XD 0.37 (18 fi.. 63) MAKRO - XD 0.56 (22 w.@. 63) THANI - XD 0.16 (27 .21, 63)
TU - XD 0.22 (22 1a.81. 63) SGP - XD 0.25 (14 w.a. 63) TITLE XD(SD) 10 : 1@0.05u1%

SVI-W3 XE 1: 1.5098@2.9408u111 TITLE - XD 0.0055555556 (22 W.A. 63)
TPRIME XN : @0.062711
TPRIME - XD 0.1443 (23 .. 63)

9 10 1 1 13
MGT - XD 0.04 (20 w.. 63) SPG - XD 0.7 (20 w.A. 63)
16 17 18 19 20

MACO - XD 0.016 (15 .q. 63)

23 24 25 26 27
THE-W2 XE 4 : 1@3.51

30 31
SF- XD 0.2 (16 1.1, 63)

XD (SD)=Stock dividend
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Wundnesuluna 2018 Symbol note: XD "Laiﬁﬁw%%’u@uﬁuma, XR v[,aiﬁﬁ‘w%ﬁlgm
7UP, AAV, ABM, AEC, AIE, AIMIRT, AJA, AMARIN, APCS, APEX, APURE, AQ, ARIP, AYUD, B, BAT-3K, BEC, BJCHI, %aﬁy“mﬁfy’ Lst  SuwiismuwmananannSngiia
BKD, BTW, CCP, CEN, CFRESH, CGD, CHO, CHOW, CHUO, CIG, CIMBT, CPH, CSL, DEMCO, DIGI, DNA, DTAC, EE, agﬂy“» T” = "‘y“‘“:‘:"!y“é F‘EX mﬂﬁ?“’@”ﬁﬁﬂéuﬁfﬂa?f‘i
EFORL, EIC, EMC, EVER, F&D, FANCY, FOCUS, GBX, GEL, GL, GPI, GRAMMY, GREEN, HREIT, HYDRO, INSURE, ﬂi"qﬂmf’ sp Wsdansemenanning, Nm. 9lalld
IRCP, ITD, J, JCK, JCKH, JKN, JSP, JTS, JUTHA, KASET, KBS, KDH, KOOL, KWG, LDC, MALEE, MANRIN, MaTcH,  WAseenuilumens,  P-EX nslganBulassnimu
MAX, MJD, MPG, NBC, NCH, NCL, NEP, NEWS, NFC, NINE, NMG, NOK, NPP, NUSA, PAF, PDJ, PE, pHoL, piw,  Wisamailwiuandey, &x nuldamsludAnyudniding,
PLANET, POMPUI, POST, PRECHA, PRING, PRO, PSL, PSTC, QTC, RCI, RCL, ROCK, RPC, RS, S, SAFARI, sam,  SPHT Maaenuavyarmiuiiemld, chg name whem

SAWANG, SDC, SE-ED, SHREIT, SIMAT, SINGER, SKE, SKY, SMART, SMM, SMT, SOLAR, SPALI, SPORT, sppT, 0 ANUN
SPRC, SST, STA, STAR, STEC, STHAI, STPI, SUPER, SYMC, T, TCC, TEAM, TFI, TGPRO, TH, THAI, THANA, THCOM,
THL, THMUI, TIW, TKT, TLUXE, TMC, TMI, TMILL, TNDT, TRITN, TRT, TSI, TTCL, TVD, TVT, TYCN, U, UBIS, UMI,
UMS, UPA, UREKA, UT, UWC, VI, VPO, WAVE, WIN, YCI
Y
ﬂ?ﬂi‘]ﬂﬂ‘ﬁﬁa?ﬂﬂﬁu (?i’aada 59-2) * LAWITYAAIGINTIHHINAT 2 Uau
Hu Haguus/nssunis Fufivin Juiu | 1 Hu Hogu3uns/nssunis Fuiivin AL | e
31813 \ahe 318013 1ahe
(Bt) (Bt)
SUSCO wig woma Fnzlsan 18/02/2563 100,000 2.77 BJC ANAG 153000 B3 ImwAnG 18/02/2563 | 30,000,000 | 39.50
PSL we Uz NNIRINH 19/02/2563 85,000 5.70 BJC w1e 1955 R3IRnANG 18/02/2563 | 30,000,000 | 39.50
SPVI W8 %3157 WAIAY 18/02/2563 | 1,000,000 3.34
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UOBKayHian THAILAND

‘ your trusted financial pariner

N3N HTURE Thursday, February 20, 2020
gqijudszandanaiuna (Bavaucaldnus)

Yield
X-Date (%)
AHC 0.450 30 L8, 18 W.A. 17.20 16.75 Wuiluxa 2.62
AIT 1.400 21 1.8, 7 W.. 19.80 18.40 Wuiluwa 7.07
AMATAR 0.170 24l.a. 20 fi.0. 11.70 11.53 Wuiluxa 1.45
BCPG 0.160 3il.a. 23 1.8, 16.70 16.54 Wuiluxa 0.96
BLAND 0.040 240, 134.a. 1.25 1.21 Wuiluxa 3.20
BTSGIF 0.181 26 AW, 134i.a. 9.85 9.67 Wuiluwa 1.84
coTTO 0.012 3.8, 23 1.8, 1.32 1.31 Wuiluxa 0.91
CPI 0.071 3l.a. 15 W.A. 1.56 1.49 Wuiluxa 4.55
CPR 0.130 3i.a. 27 W.A. 3.22 3.09 Wuiluxa 4.04
CPTGF 0.211 27 AW, 16 {i.a. 13.10 12.89 Wutluxa 1.61
DCC 0.027 3l.a. 30 Lu.81. 1.83 1.80 Wuiluxa 1.48
DELTA 1.800 28 AW, 9 1.8, 56.25 54.45 Wuiluxa 3.20
EGATIF 0.190 27 AW, 16 di.a. 13.00 12.81 Wuiluxa 1.46
FTREIT 0.167 24 AN, 114.a. 16.40 16.23 Wulluna 1.02
FUTUREPF 0.362 26 NN, 134i.a. 24.70 24.34 Wuiluxa 1.46
GAHREIT 0.300 244, 18 4i.a. 9.15 8.85 Wuiluxa 3.28
GGC 0.200 27 AW, 29 1.8 11.70 11.50 Wuiluxa 1.71
GLANDRT 3.904 25 AN, 124.a. 13.10 9.20 Wulluwna 29.80
GLANDRT 0.208 25 AW, 124.a. 13.10 12.89 Wuiluxa 1.59
GPI 0.080 8 1.8, 24 1.8 1.72 1.64 Wuiluwa 4.65
GPSC 0.800 26 AW, 17 w8, 71.75 70.95 Wuiluxa 1.11
GVREIT 0.217 27 AN 134.a. 18.00 17.78 Wulluna 1.20
HREIT 0.199 28 AN, 304i.0. 9.05 8.85 Wuiluxa 2.20
IFS 0.235 41l.q. 15 W.A. 3.32 3.09 Wuiluxa 7.08
IMPACT 0.300 26 N.W. 12 4i.a. 23.20 22.90 Wuiluwa 1.29
INTUCH 1.300 25 AN, 23 1.8, 57.50 56.20 Wulluna 2.26
IRPC 0.100 26 NN, 24 1.8 2.84 2.74 Wuiluxa 3.52
KBANK 4.500 9 1.8, 30 1.8 139.00 134.50 Wuiluxa 3.24
KSL 0.050 4il.q. 204i.0. 2.72 2.67 Wuiluwa 1.84
KTC 0.880 16 L3.81. 30 L3081, 41.25 40.37 Wulluna 2.13
L&E 0.140 30 L8, 22 W.A. 2.06 1.92 Wuiluxa 6.80
LHHOTEL 0.290 25 AW, 12 4.a. 18.40 18.11 Wuiluwa 1.58
LHPF 0.090 25 AW, 124i.a. 8.65 8.56 Wuiluwa 1.04
LHSC 0.155 25 AN, 124.a. 18.60 18.45 Wuiluwa 0.83
LPN 0.400 26 NN, 9 1.8l 5.25 4.85 Wuiluxa 7.62
MACO 0.016 19 4i.a. 15 W.A. 1.30 1.28 Wuiluxa 1.23
MAJOR 0.700 22 1.8, 7 W.A. 23.20 22.50 Wuiluxa 3.02
MAKRO 0.560 3d.a. 22 W.A. 35.00 34.44 Wulluna 1.60
MBKET 0.180 28 AW, 20 1.8 6.65 6.47 Wuiluxa 2.71
MC 0.350 20 AW, 41i.a. 11.20 10.85 Wuiluwa 3.13
MGT 0.040 10 di.a. 20 W.A. 1.67 1.63 Wuiluwa 2.40
MTC 0.300 29 1.8, 15 W.A. 61.50 61.20 Wuiluwa 0.49
PICO 0.250 28 AN, 20 {i.0. 4.00 3.75 Wuiluxa 6.25
PLANB 0.062 26 NN, 114.a. 6.15 6.09 Wuiluxa 1.00
PM 0.530 28 AW, 11 W.0. 7.00 6.47 Wuiluxa 7.57
PPP 0.200 28 AN, 11 W.A. 2.18 1.98 Wulluna 9.17
PR9 0.140 30 L8, 22 W.A. 7.90 7.76 Wuiluxa 1.77
PT 0.400 28 AW, 11 W.A. 5.20 4.80 Wuiluxa 7.69
PTTGC 1.000 28 AW, 28 1.8 50.00 49.00 Wuiluwa 2.00
Q-CON 0.180 3.8, 23 1.8 5.35 5.17 Wuiluwa 3.36
QHHR 0.198 25 AN, 124i.a. 9.30 9.10 Wuiluxa 2.13
QHOP 0.120 26 NN, 134i.a. 3.78 3.66 Wuiluwa 3.17
QHPF 0.243 25 AN, 124i.a. 14.00 13.76 Wuiluxa 1.74
RATCH 1.250 440, 23 1.8, 63.00 61.75 Wuiluwa 1.98
ROH 1.435 24 L8, 13 W.A. 34.75 33.32 Wuiluxa 4.13
S11 0.280 10 .81, 30 1.8 7.40 7.12 Wuiluxa 3.78
SAMCO 0.090 10 .81, 30 1.8 1.57 1.48 Wuiluxa 5.73
scc 7.000 9.8, 27 w8 362.00 355.00 Wuiluwa 1.93
SCN 0.100 7N.A. 25 W.A. 1.88 1.78 Wuiluxa 5.32
SF 0.220 314i.a. 16 La.81. 5.45 5.23 Wuiluxa 4.04
SGP 0.250 3i.a. 14 W.A. 8.65 8.40 Wuiluxa 2.89
SIS 0.550 7 W.0. 15 W.A. 8.20 7.65 Wulluna 6.71
SKR 0.070 29 L.el. 15 W.A. 5.15 5.08 Wuiluxa 1.36
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SMART
SNC
SPG
SPVI
SYNEX
TASCO
TFFIF
THANI
THCOM
THREL
TIF1
TIPCO
TITLE
TLHPF
TNP
TOG
TOP
TPRIME
TTLPF
TU

VGl
YUASA
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0.050
0.350
0.700
0.100
0.320
1.100
0.116
0.160
0.200
0.130
0.160
0.100
0.006
0.370
0.030
0.150
0.500
0.144
0.400
0.220
0.045
0.350
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28 AW,
13 4i.a.
27 AN
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27 AN

4.

25 NN,

7 N.A.
24l.a.

17 w.e.

4.
24.a.
61l.a.
9 1.8,

27 AN,

440,

27 AN
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25 NN,
23 1.8
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15 W.A.
27 .8
20 W.A.
22 1.8
12 W.A.
24 130.81.
16 {i.a.
27 1.8
21 1.8

18 4i.a.
30 L.
22 W.A.
184.a.
19 .A.
30 L.
21 1.8
234l.a.
16 {i.a.
22 1.8

61il.A.

8N.A.

¢

1.03
9.70
12.60
3.22
6.30
21.80
12.90
5.65
3.78
3.38
9.10
6.80
3.18
10.80
2.18
4.72
52.25
16.50
21.70
15.60
8.45
12.80
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£
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0.98
9.35
11.90
3.12
5.98
20.70
12.78
5.49
3.58
3.25
8.94
6.70
2.89
10.43
2.15
4.57
51.75
16.36
21.30
15.38
8.41
12.45

Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluwa

4.85
3.61
5.56
311
5.08
5.05
0.90
2.83
5.29
3.85
1.76
1.47
0.17
3.43
1.38
3.18
0.96
0.87
1.84
1.41
0.53
2.73
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UOBKayHian THAILAND
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RRERISHSITAR) Thursday, February 20, 2020
dqliiudszndsnatiuna (1Saeenuiudiuiadasuiung XD )

Yield
X-Date (%)
MC 0.350 20 AW, 4il.q. 11.20 10.85 Wuiluwa 3.13
FTREIT 0.167 24 AN, 114.a. 16.40 16.23 Wuiluna 1.02
GLANDRT 3.904 25 AW, 12 .. 13.10 9.20 Wuiluwa 29.80
GLANDRT 0.208 25 AW, 12 fi.a. 13.10 12.89 Wuiluna 1.59
INTUCH 1.300 25 AN, 23 w.a. 57.50 56.20 Wutluwa 2.26
LHHOTEL 0.290 25 AW, 12 fi.a. 18.40 18.11 Wuiluna 1.58
LHPF 0.090 25 AW, 12 .. 8.65 8.56 Wuiluwa 1.04
LHSC 0.155 25 AW, 12 .. 18.60 18.45 Wuiluna 0.83
QHHR 0.198 25 AN, 12 .. 9.30 9.10 Wuiluwa 2.13
QHPF 0.243 25 AW, 12 fi.a. 14.00 13.76 Wuiluna 1.74
THCOM 0.200 25 AN, 21 w.a. 3.78 3.58 Wutluwa 5.29
VGl 0.045 25 AW, 6fl.a. 8.45 8.41 Wuiluna 0.53
BTSGIF 0.181 26 NN, 13 4., 9.85 9.67 Wuiluwa 1.84
FUTUREPF 0.362 26 AN, 13 .. 24.70 24.34 Wuiluna 1.46
GPSC 0.800 26 AN 17 wu.e. 71.75 70.95 Wutluwa 1.11
IMPACT 0.300 26 AN, 12 .. 23.20 22.90 Wuiluna 1.29
IRPC 0.100 26 AN 24 1.4, 2.84 2.74 Wutluwa 3.52
LPN 0.400 26 AN, 9 1.8, 5.25 4.85 Wuiluna 7.62
PLANB 0.062 26 NN, 114.a. 6.15 6.09 Wuiluwa 1.00
QHOP 0.120 26 AN, 13 fi.a. 3.78 3.66 Wuiluna 3.17
CPTGF 0.211 27 AN, 16 .. 13.10 12.89 Wuiluwa 1.61
EGATIF 0.190 27 AN, 16 .. 13.00 12.81 Wuiluna 1.46
GGC 0.200 27 AN 29 w.a. 11.70 11.50 Wutluwa 1.71
GVREIT 0.217 27 AN, 13 fi.a. 18.00 17.78 Wuiluna 1.20
SPVI 0.100 27 AN 22 w.a. 3.22 3.12 Wutluwa 3.11
TFFIF 0.116 27 AN, 16 .. 12.90 12.78 Wuiluna 0.90
TOP 0.500 27 AN, 21 w.a. 52.25 51.75 Wutluwa 0.96
TTLPF 0.400 27 AN, 16 .. 21.70 21.30 Wuiluna 1.84
DELTA 1.800 28 AN 9 L.el. 56.25 54.45 Wutluwa 3.20
HREIT 0.199 28 AN, 304l.a. 9.05 8.85 Wuiluna 2.20
MBKET 0.180 28 AN, 20 w.a. 6.65 6.47 Wutluwa 2.71
PICO 0.250 28 AN, 204i.a. 4.00 3.75 Wuiluna 6.25
PM 0.530 28 AN, 11W.4. 7.00 6.47 Wutluwa 7.57
PPP 0.200 28 AN, 11 W.a. 2.18 1.98 Wuiluna 9.17
PT 0.400 28 AN, 11W.4. 5.20 4.80 Wutluwa 7.69
PTTGC 1.000 28 AN, 28 L3181, 50.00 49.00 Wuiluna 2.00
SNC 0.350 28 AN, 27 w.a. 9.70 9.35 Wutluwa 3.61
TASCO 1.100 28 AN, 24 13181, 21.80 20.70 Wuiluna 5.05
AMATAR 0.170 24.a. 204i.a. 11.70 11.53 Wuiluwa 1.45
BLAND 0.040 244, 13 .. 1.25 1.21 Wuiluna 3.20
GAHREIT 0.300 24.a. 184.a. 9.15 8.85 Wuiluwa 3.28
TIF1 0.160 21l.a. 184i.a. 9.10 8.94 Wuiluna 1.76
TLHPF 0.370 24.a. 18 .. 10.80 10.43 Wuiluwa 3.43
TU 0.220 21l.a. 22 13181, 15.60 15.38 Wuiluna 1.41
BCPG 0.160 3i.a. 23 1.8, 16.70 16.54 Wuiluwa 0.96
CPI 0.071 31l.a. 15 W.A. 1.56 1.49 Wuiluna 4.55
CPR 0.130 3i.a. 27 W.A. 3.22 3.09 Wuiluwa 4.04
DCC 0.027 31l.a. 30 .81, 1.83 1.80 Wuiluna 1.48
MAKRO 0.560 3d.a. 22 W.A. 35.00 34.44 Wuiluwa 1.60
SGP 0.250 31l.a. 14 W.Q. 8.65 8.40 Wuiluna 2.89
IFS 0.235 4l.q. 15 W.Q. 3.32 3.09 Wuiluwa 7.08
KSL 0.050 41l.a. 204i.a. 2.72 2.67 Wuiluna 1.84
RATCH 1.250 4l.a. 23 1.8, 63.00 61.75 Wuiluwa 1.98
THANI 0.160 41l.a. PYARTRIN 5.65 5.49 Wuiluna 2.83
TITLE 0.006 44i.a. 22 W.A. 3.18 2.89 Wutluma 0.17 Wutluwa 10:1
TPRIME 0.144 41l.a. 234l.a. 16.50 16.36 Wuiluna 0.87
SYNEX 0.320 6.0, 12 W.Q. 6.30 5.98 Wuiluwa 5.08
TNP 0.030 64.a. 19 W.A. 2.18 2.15 Wuiluna 1.38
MGT 0.040 10 i.a. 20 W.A. 1.67 1.63 Wuiluwa 2.40
SPG 0.700 13 ii.a. 20 W.A. 12.60 11.90 Wuiluna 5.56
MACO 0.016 19 i.a. 15 W.A. 1.30 1.28 Wuiluwa 1.23
SF 0.220 31{i.a. 16 0.8, 5.45 5.23 Wuiluna 4.04
COTTO 0.012 3.e. 23 w.a. 1.32 1.31 Wutluwa 0.91
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Q-CON 0.180 3u.e. 23 1.8, 5.35 5.17 Wutluwa 3.36
GPI 0.080 8 L.e. 24 1.8 1.72 1.64 Wuiluwa 4.65
KBANK 4.500 9 1.8l 30 Lu.e 139.00 134.50 Wutluwa 3.24
scc 7.000 9 Lu.e. 27 w.e. 362.00 355.00 Wuiluwa 1.93
TOG 0.150 9 1.8l 30 Lu.e 4.72 4.57 Wutluwa 3.18
S11 0.280 10 L., 30 L e 7.40 7.12 Wuiluwa 3.78
SAMCO 0.090 10 L., 30 Lu.e. 1.57 1.48 Wutluwa 5.73
KTC 0.880 16 L., 30 L e 41.25 40.37 Wuiluwa 213
TIPCO 0.100 17 W, 30 Lu.8. 6.80 6.70 Wutluwa 1.47
AIT 1.400 21 1.8 7NW.Q. 19.80 18.40 Wuiluwa 7.07
MAJOR 0.700 22 1.8, 7N.0. 23.20 22.50 Wutluwa 3.02
YUASA 0.350 23 1.8 SW.A. 12.80 12.45 Wuiluwa 2.73
ROH 1.435 24 1.8, 13wn.a. 34.75 33.32 Wutluwa 4.13
MTC 0.300 29 .8l 15 W.a. 61.50 61.20 Wuiluwa 0.49
SKR 0.070 29 1.8, 15n.a. 5.15 5.08 Wutluwa 1.36
AHC 0.450 30 L.en. 18 w.A. 17.20 16.75 Wuiluwa 2.62
L&E 0.140 30 .8, 22 W.A. 2.06 1.92 Wutluwa 6.80
PR9 0.140 30 La.e. 22 N.A. 7.90 7.76 Wuiluwa 1.77
SMART 0.050 5W.A. 15n.a. 1.03 0.98 Wutluwa 4.85
SCN 0.100 7W.A. 25N.A. 1.88 1.78 Wuiluwa 5.32
SIS 0.550 7 W.0. 150.a. 8.20 7.65 Wutluwa 6.71
THREL 0.130 7NW.A. - 3.38 3.25 Wutluwa 3.85
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asilhjudlsznadnsussiaad (Savauiuduiniasviung X-Date )

X-Right
Date
T 4§.m.63 10:1 0.03 1N 0.05 0.05 -
IRCP 2 131.8. 63 5:15 0.58 1N 0.46 0.49 -

Source : SETSMART
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